BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

INSPECTION CHARGES / EXIT ENTRY SEAL (SF) 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

325.00 0.00 1,194.38

Total Amount in USD: 325.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,194.38

USD Three Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four And Thirty Eight Fils Only